
 

KENYON WOODS  

ACTIVITY BUS #1 

5:00 pm ARRIVE KENYON 

5:15 pm LEAVE KENYON 

 

5:19 pm START ELIZABETH ST @ DIXON AVE 

5:20 pm (stop) DIXON AVE @ LAVOIE AVE 

5:22 pm (stop) GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/417 MAY ST 

5:25 pm (stop) DEER POINTE DR @ RICHMOND CIR 

5:29 pm (stop) RIVERVIEW AVE @ MOODY CT 

5:33 pm (stop) CLINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL /770 MILL ST 

5:35 pm (stop) CHERRY ST & SOUTH ST @ LIONS PARK 

5:37 pm (stop) S WATER ST @ W MIDDLE ST 

5:41 pm (stop) CONCORD AT THE PARK @ BROOKLINE ST 

5:46 pm (stop) MICHIGAN AVE@SUNDOWN RD (CORNER) 

5:47 pm (stop) FOX MEADOW ES WEST PARKING LOT 

5:51 pm (stop) LOWELL DR @ THE CUL DE SAC  

5:53 pm (stop) DEERPATH DR & WALNUT CREEK (ON DEERPATH 

 



 

BUS #1 CONTINUES 

 

 

5:55 pm (stop) WILDMINT TRL BETWEEN 1423 AND 1434 

5:57 pm (stop) KINGSPORT DR @ S PEMBROKE DR 

6:01 pm (stop) WILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

6:04 pm (stop) N WATER ST @ BEACH CT 

6:12 pm (stop) FIELDCREST DR @ THE PARK ENTRANCE 

6:16 pm (stop) BLUE HERON WAY@VERONICA CIR (SOUTH 

6:20 pm (stop) NATURE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

6:23 pm (stop) CLUBHOUSE PARKING LOT NW CORNER 

6:29 pm (stop) PEREGRINE PKWY @ THE PARK NW CORNER 

6:33 pm (stop) TIMBERLINE DR @ TAMARACK DR 

6:41 pm END THORNBURY RD @ RILEY'S FUN PARK 

 

 

 

 

 



KENYON WOODS  

ACTIVITY BUS #2 

5:00 pm ARRIVE KENYON 

5:15 pm LEAVE KENYON 

 

5:00 pm ARRIVE KENYON WOOD MS 1 

5:15 pm ORIGIN KENYON WOOD MS 1 

5:25 pm (stop) Brewster Creek Ci @ Brewster Creek Ci 

5:34 pm (stop) SURREY RD @ SULKY RD 

5:40 pm (stop) ARMY TRAIL RD @ POWIS RD 

5:42 pm (stop) WAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

5:50 pm (stop) LAKE ELEANOR DR @ PRAIRIE LN 

5:53 pm (stop) WIANT RD AT AVARD RD 

5:57 pm (stop) NORRIS AVE @ ARBOR LN 

6:07 pm (stop) OLD FORGE RD @ WOODLAND HILLS DR 

6:10 pm (stop) WOODLAND HILLS DR @ SADDLEBROOK RD 

6:15 pm (stop) ANCIENT OAKS DR@THE PARK S OF ANCIENT 

6:20 pm (stop) LYNNFIELD LN @ MIDDLETON LN 

6:23 pm (stop) LITCHFIELD LN @ ALDER LN 

6:24 pm END ALDER LN 


